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£¹cznie bud¿ety województwa, powiatów, miast na prawach powiatu i gmin.
Including the budgets of voivodship, powiats, cities with powiat status, and gminas.
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a

REVENUE AND EXPENDITURE OF LOCAL

SELF-GOVERNMENT ENTITIES BY DIVISION IN 2005
a

Rolnictwo i ³owiectwo
Agriculture and hunting

Transport i ³¹cznoœæ
Transport

and communication

Gospodarka mieszkaniowa
Dwelling economy

Administracja publiczna
Public administration

Dochody od osób prawnych
i od osób fizycznych

Corporate income tax
and personal income tax

Bezpieczeñstwo publiczne
i ochrona przeciwpo¿arowa
Public safety and fire care

Oœwiata i wychowanie
Education

Ochrona zdrowia
Health care

Pomoc spo³eczna
Social assistance

Gospodarka komunalna
i ochrona œrodowiska

Municipal economy and
environmental protection

Ró¿ne rozliczenia
Miscellaneous settlements

Pozosta³e
Other

DOCHODY
REVENUE

4,5

12,0

39,3

2,3

9,9

1,4

10,4

1,9

w %

in %
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WYDATKI
EXPENDITURE

2,5

15,8


